
 
 

 
 

MUTHOOTTU MINI FINANCIERS LTD 
 
 

Details of Principal Nodal Officer 
and Grievance Redresssal officer 

Name Designation Contact Number E-mail Id 

P.E.Mathai Chief Executive Officer 04842912183  mathai@muthoottumini.com 
grievance@muthoottumini.com 

 

 
Details of Zonal Nodal Officer 

Name Designation Contact 

Number 

E-mail Id 

Sreejith C.U. Senior Zonal Manager-Kerala 75938 38102 sreejith.cu@muthoottu.com 

P.Balasubramanian Senior Zonal Manager-Madurai 90723 40612 balasubramanian@muthoottu.com 

S S Manohar Royan Senior Zonal Manager-Salem 90723 24316 Manohar.royan@muthoottu.com 

Santhosh Kumar K Zonal Manager-Kanyakumari 90723 51370 santhosh.kumar@muthoottu.com 

Sanal Kumar C Senior Zonal Manager-Bangalore 75938 38105 sanal.kumar@muthoottu.com 

Ramesh K General Manager-Mumbai, Goa 

& Gujarat 

81291 01420 ramesh.krishnamoorty@muthoottu.com 

Virendra Singh 

Tanwar 

Senior Zonal Manager-Delhi 75930 69449 virendrasingh.tanwar@muthoottu.com 

Kannababu K State Head – Andhra Pradesh 90723 27965 kannababu.k@muthoottu.com 

N.Madhanraj State Head - Telengana 90723 26087 n.madhanraj@muthoottu.com 

Deepu V Senior Regional Manager- 

Chennai 

79944 49287 rmchennai1@muthoottu.com 



 


